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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

110 Aerie (919) 568-4203

836 American Eagle Outfitters (919) 304-0560

780 Ann Taylor Factory Store (919) 304-2572

670 Claire's (919) 563-0139

894 Coach (919) 304-1291

710 Columbia Factory Store (919) 563-2962

630 Crocs (984) 201-6164

830 Francesca's (984) 203-3001

410 Guess Factory Store (919) 563-2344

890 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (919) 304-2834

736 Jared Vault (919) 563-2471

760 Johnston & Murphy (919) 563-2826

726 Kate Spade New York (919) 304-0099

746 Kay Jewelers Outlet (919) 304-1650

440 Lids (984) 290-1051

802 Michael Kors (919) 304-2360

330 Oakley (919) 304-2440

180 Old Navy Outlet (919) 304-0653

860 Palmetto Moon (984) 983-7282

732 Pandora (336) 738-3334

500 Polo Ralph Lauren (919) 304-2121

200 Puma Outlet (984) 426-1121

380 Saks OFF 5TH (919) 563-6006

766 Samsonite Factory Outlet (919) 563-1518

250 Simply Southern (919) 304-0973

560 Sunglass Hut (919) 563-0098

898 Sunglass Hut (919) 304-1118

220 Tory Burch (919) 563-0079

740 Vera Bradley (919) 568-0707

APPAREL

840 Adidas Coming
Soon

110 Aerie (919) 568-4203

836 American Eagle Outfitters (919) 304-0560

780 Ann Taylor Factory Store (919) 304-2572

742 Asics (919) 304-2147

600 Banana Republic Factory (919) 304-1901

850 Boss Outlet (984) 272-3110

222 Cabi (919) 246-9393

550 Chico's Outlet (919) 304-1623

894 Coach (919) 304-1291

886 Cole Haan Outlet (919) 563.2411

710 Columbia Factory Store (919) 563-2962

480 Express Factory Outlet (919) 304-1980

830 Francesca's (984) 203-3001

290 Gap Factory (919) 304-4400

410 Guess Factory Store (919) 563-2344

680 Hanesbrands (919) 304-1534

890 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (919) 304-2834

530 Jockey (919) 304-3043

760 Johnston & Murphy (919) 563-2826

726 Kate Spade New York (919) 304-0099

340 Levi's Outlet (919) 304-4061

440 Lids (984) 290-1051

620 Loft Outlet (919) 304-1571

754 Lucky Brand Jeans (919) 563-2630

802 Michael Kors (919) 304-2360

310 Nike Factory Store (919) 563-2172

330 Oakley (919) 304-2440

180 Old Navy Outlet (919) 304-0653

860 Palmetto Moon (984) 983-7282

500 Polo Ralph Lauren (919) 304-2121

200 Puma Outlet (984) 426-1121

770 Rue21 (919) 304-3111

380 Saks OFF 5TH (919) 563-6006

250 Simply Southern (919) 304-0973

240 Skechers (919) 304-1671

460 Talbots Outlet (919) 563-0160

570 Tommy Hilfiger (919) 304-2600

220 Tory Burch (919) 563-0079

810 Under Armour (919) 241-5894

224 Uniform Destination (919) 563-1320

700 Vans Outlet (919) 304-0226

210 Vineyard Vines (919) 563-2804

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

840 Adidas Coming
Soon

260 Carter's Babies and Kids (919) 304-0655

710 Columbia Factory Store (919) 563-2962

290 Gap Factory (919) 304-4400

890 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (919) 304-2834

180 Old Navy Outlet (919) 304-0653

230 OshKosh B'gosh (919) 304-0591

500 Polo Ralph Lauren (919) 304-2121

790 The Children's Place (919) 296-8434

810 Under Armour (919) 241-5894

FOOD

730 Auntie Anne's (919) 304-5555

140 Bright Penny Brewing Outpost (984) 203-0007

798 Dippin Dots / Doc Popcorn (919) 563-0125

100 Jake's Wayback Burgers (919) 563-0880

104 Subway (919) 563-4007

FOOTWEAR

840 Adidas Coming
Soon

742 Asics (919) 304-2147

536 Clarks Outlet (919) 304-5110

894 Coach (919) 304-1291

886 Cole Haan Outlet (919) 563.2411

710 Columbia Factory Store (919) 563-2962

320 Converse (919) 304-2001

630 Crocs (984) 201-6164

874 Ecco (603) 247-5081

410 Guess Factory Store (919) 563-2344

760 Johnston & Murphy (919) 563-2826

310 Nike Factory Store (919) 563-2172

180 Old Navy Outlet (919) 304-0653

860 Palmetto Moon (984) 983-7282

200 Puma Outlet (984) 426-1121

660 Rack Room Shoes (919) 563-2027

380 Saks OFF 5TH (919) 563-6006

240 Skechers (919) 304-1671

720 Sperry (984) 203-3101

220 Tory Burch (919) 563-0079

810 Under Armour (919) 241-5894

700 Vans Outlet (919) 304-0226

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

540 Le Creuset (919) 304-1622

SPECIALTY

880 Bath & Body Works (984) 203-4009

882 Fragrance Outlet (919) 304-1041

440 Lids (984) 290-1051

708 Lids U (984) 290-1052

860 Palmetto Moon (984) 983-7282

728 Perfume Outlet (919) 568-9330

766 Samsonite Factory Outlet (919) 563-1518

854 SelectFew (919) 502-6121

350 The Cosmetics Company Store (919) 563-2431

400 Tumi (336) 514-4001


